
Family Resource Center Contacts - August 2014 
 

County FRC Contact Email Phone 
    
Brooke Hancock Jessica  rhawkins@brookehancockfrn.org 304-914-4263  
Cabell Shane Randolph srandolph@hwv.org   
Doddridge Melody Brown dcspc1@frontier.com 304-873-3500 
Fayette Kelly Gladwell klgladwell@frontier.com 304-779-3109 
Kanawha, EEFRC Carolyn Wesley cwesley@wvdsl.net 304-344-1656 
Kanawha, UKVSPC Diane Hughes dchughes@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 304-595-5521 
Lincoln Tammy Adkins, FRN 

Director 
Hannah Adkins, FRC 
Coordinator 

thadkins@zoominternet.net 
Cadkins1991@yahoo.com 

304-824-2278 

Marshall Dana 
Schrack(Marshall 
County FRC 
Coordinator)  
 
Stacie Dei, Executive 
Director Marshall 
County FRN  
 

mcfrc@comcast.net  304-845-3300 

McDowell Marsha Timpson 
Dyanne Sprigs 

marshatimpson@hotmail.com 
bcpia3418@netscape.net  

304-875-3418 

Mercer Tammy Neal tneal@mercerchildprotect.com 304-425-2710 
Monongalia Suzanne Smart Sds26501@yahoo.com  
Morgan Audrey Morris amorris@starting-points.org 304-258-5600 
Nicholas Marla Short startingpoint@hotmail.com 304-846-4479 
Pocahontas Marian Wright pocahontasfoec@hotmail.com 304-799-6847 
 
Preston 

Martha White 
Kay Dewitt 

Mwhite.spfre@yahoo.com 
kaydstart@aol.com 

304-329-1965 
304-329-1968 

Randolph Deidre Parsons yhsdeidre@yahoo.com 304-636-9450 
Summers JoAnn Miller Jamil74@hotmail.com 304-466-0614 
Taylor Susie Davis startingpoint@frontiernet.net 304-739-4646 
Tucker Angie Davis 

Cindy Simmons 
foreverdavis@hotmail.com 
cindyrobson@hotmail.com 

304-478-3827 

Wayne Lisa Salmons lisasalmons@hotmail.com 304-393-3886 
Webster Sharlet  Jarvis wcstartingpoints@hotmail.com 304-226-5000 
Wetzel Beth Glow eglow@wcccfwv.org 304-455-2468 
Wood  Lisa Weaver lweaver@childhswv.org 304-485-0650 
Wyoming Liz Cochran lcochrane@gmail.com 304-923-9933 
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